Klasyfikacja
Poznaj Poznan

Noca 2015/2016
Elita
Punkty
Miejsce Nazwisko Imie Klub PPN 1 PPN2 PPN3 PPN4 PPN5 PPN6 Suma
1 Cuprys Gracjan Azymut Mochy 1 0 4 3 2 10
2 Galla Jacek Azymut Mochy 2 5 6 0 3 16
3 Gorczynski Pawet Wojownicy Wédy 6 8 0 7 1 22
4 Galla Marek Azymut Mochy 3 7 0 8 6 24
5 Borowczyk Sebastian 0 15 8 2 4 29
6 Muszynski Krzysztof On-Sight 13 0 3 6 9 31
7 Kaczmarek Krzysztof 4 11 5 12 0 32
8 Gorczyca Maria KS Hades 7 9 11 11 0 38
9 Gruhn Krzysztof Jednosé Pleszewo 9 12 7 26 13 41
10 Muszynski Marek On-Sight 10 20 9 0 4 43
11 Seidel Julia Azymut Mochy 8 23 13 14 17 52
11 Rochowski Konrad KS Hades 14 18 15 13 10 52
13 Malewski Jan 12 21 17 10 0 60
14 Bednarek Artur Pobiedziska 25 16 12 27 15 68
15 Gorczyca Jacek KS Hades/Druzyna Szp 29 24 20 9 16 69
16 Hoffmann Mateusz rajdkonwalii.pl 0 22 16 20 20 78
17 Szczepanski Stawomir MJDOP Babki 33 30 18 18 22 88
18 tawniczak Tomasz Druzyna Szpiku 0 29 24 16 21 90
19 Klasa Tomasz Lubon Orienteer 26 27 19 21 0 93
20 Zamiara Piotr CSWLad Poznan 15 46 24 23 32 94
21 Dudzinska Paulina 38 17 0 22 19 96
22 Gorzelanczyk Marcin 46 25 21 19 0 111
22 Majewski tukasz 24 42 34 29 24 111
24 Pawtowski Przemek 22 25 56 0 28 131
25 Grobelny Alex Azymut Mochy 37 35 31 33 34 133
26 Goéreczyhska Bogusia Napier..acze 42 47 35 37 27 141
27 Seidel Nikodem Azymut Mochy 0 43 27 43 30 143
28 Ptonka Krzysztof Skarmat Torun 40 36 39 0 33 148
29 Wiatr Wojciech 43 53 44 30 35 152
30 Gtadysiak Przemystaw HKS tos 47 Komorniki 36 37 36 0 45 154
31 Kosicki Tomasz KB Maniak Poznan 45 54 33 28 0 160
32 Gorczyca Magdalena KS Hades 41 60 45 36 39 161
33 Antkowiak Michat Poznanskie Tow. Prze 50 61 54 35 40 179
34 Matelska Magdalena Trojka Drombo 48 59 41 46 47 182
35 Burchardt Patryk 0 56 52 41 38 187
36 Wojciechowski  Jarostaw Autsaider 44 50 55 0 42 191
37 Michalewska Katarzyna 0 64 58 47 54 223
38 Dopierata Piotr KS Hades 0 3 1 4 0 8
39 Galla Franciszek Azymut Mochy 5 4 0 5 0 14
40 Druciarek Mikotaj WKS Grunwald 11 5 0 0 7 23
41 Klosowicz Maciej 0 19 26 0 11 56
42 Wojciechowski  Krzysztof 28 0 14 0 23 65
43 Zalewski Dominik PKS Brambory 17 28 0 24 0 69
44 Galla Zosia Azymut Mochy 18 0 30 25 0 73
44 Wojciech Sebastian  Wilga Orient 16 40 0 17 0 73
46 Galla Katarzyna  Azymut Mochy 19 31 0 0 25 75
47 Gumny Krzysztof 23 32 29 0 0 84
48 Bultrowicz Agnieszka  KS Hades 32 34 28 0 0 94
49 Romandéw Damian blogobieganiu.pl 35 0 49 15 0 99
50 Kusza Marcelina ~ CSWLad Poznan 31 41 0 34 0 106
50 Siwinski Maciej Night Runners 0 0 46 31 29 106
52 Nosalski Mariusz 0 0 50 32 31 113
53 Kotdyka Marcin 0 38 40 0 37 115
54 Burchardt Stawomir CSWLad Poznan 0 0 37 44 44 125
55 Pastwa Katarzyna 0 48 47 0 46 141
56 Traczyk Grzegorz 34 62 51 0 0 147
57 Dembinski Adam 0 63 53 48 0 164
58 Sielicki Gustaw rajdkonwalii.pl 0 0 2 0 12 14
59 Rychty Damian rajdkonwalii.pl 0 0 10 0 8 18
60 Staniewska Agnieszka 0 14 0 0 18 32
61 Hornik Aleksandra WKS Grunwald 20 13 0 0 0 33
62 Konczalski Jarostaw KB Kosynier 27 33 0 0 0 60
63 Marczuk Pawet 0 45 22 0 0 67
64 Stachowiak Marcin KS Warta Poznan 0 0 32 0 43 75
65 Kalitka Katarzyna  Azymut Mochy 39 0 42 0 0 81
66 Niezgodka Dominika UKS Arkady Raszkéw 0 0 0 42 41 83
67 Nowak Tomasz 0 55 43 0 0 98
68 Debinski Adam STR Poznah 51 0 0 0 51 102
69 Skotuda Adam 53 58 0 0 0 111
70 Olejnik Michat WKS Grunwald 0 1 0 0 0 1
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Dutkowski
Pawlak
Nowak
Garstka

Gatazkiewicz

Worona
Stadnik
Matyba
Chmarzynski
Milanowska
Zurkiewicz
Czarnecki
Gtapiak
Michalak
Walczyna
Przygoda
Parzybut
Szydto
Pielatowski
Grzelczyk
Kovalenko
Pluta
Mikotajczyk
Brukwinska
Redlinski
Szmyt
Pluta
Kasatka
Hornik
Wrzecian
Glapiak

Nazwisko
Matysiak
Murawska
Wolniewicz
Szarlik
Murawski
Nowak
Seidel
Paterek
Kasprzak
Musielak
Mizera
Ratajczyk
Pasternak
Kasprzak
Goralczyk
Majewski
Makowska
Piwowar
Pabich
Trafas
Gulczyhska
Pawtowska
Kitowska
Dworzynhski
Milne
Schulmann
Grzeskowiak
Cierniewski

Gaworowska

Mazur
Kruger
Galla
Rychtowicz
Spychata
Sptawska
Deja
Matecka
Krzyzaniak
Rutkowski
Tacik
Marczak
Lambryczak

Mikotaj
Bartosz
Remik
Jakub
Cezary
Jakub
Piotr
Anna
Filip

Kaja
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Patryk
Hubert
Dariusz
Klaudia
Jan
Tomasz
Adam
Joanna
Glib
Magdalena
Adam
Magda
Jarostaw
Barbara
Aleksandra
Kacper
Zbigniew
Adam
Patryk

Imie
Tomasz
Marta
Pawet
Przemystaw
Piotr
Barbara
Jagoda
Mikotaj
Pawet
Sebastian
Marcin
Iwona
Szymon
Mateusz
Adam
Maciej
Sandra
Lidia
Adrianna
Joanna
Grazyna
Ewa
Weronika
Piotr
Bartosz
Szymon
Marcin
Szymon
Alicja
Magda
Sylwia
Andrzej
Marcin
Krzysztof
Sylwia
Przemystaw
Marta
Stanistaw
Woijciech
Jakub
Cezary
Ewa

UKS Arkady Raszkéw 0 0
WKS Grunwald 0 2
KS Hades 0 10
UKS Arkady Raszkéw 0 0
21 0

Krino Worino 0 0
0 0

30 0

KS Hades 0 0
kobietybiegaja.pl 0 0
UKS Arkady Raszkéw 0 0
0 39

0 0

UKS Arkady Raszkéw 0 0
Klub InO 0 44
UKS Arkady Raszkéw 0 0
47 0

0 0

45 PDH "Bor" 0 0
49 0

0 49

UKS Arkady Raszkéw 0 0
MJDOP 0 0
On-Sight 0 51
52 0

Klub InO 0 52
UKS Arkady Raszkéw 0 0
UKS Arkady Raszkéw 0 0
Szkota Koziegtowy 0 57
Dokad Biegniesz Gtup 0 0
0 0

Punkty

Klub PPN 1 PPN2
8 2

Azymut Mochy 7 4
4 3

13 19

Azymut Mochy 9 9
Azymut Mochy 14 1
Azymut Mochy 1 7
Azymut Mochy 5 10
29 7

15 30

Sasiedzi 11 6
Sledz w Smietanie 12 15
Gimnazjum Pijaréw 17 11
21 14

0 17

X2M 25 46
Sledz w Smietanie 18 27
Azymut Mochy 22 37
Azymut Mochy 34 41
38 39

ZSZ Pijarow 37 42
40 45

44 48

6 16

2L0O 0 0
0 0

30 5

0 0

rajdkonwalii.pl 0 13
On-Sight 0 34
Sledz w Smietanie 0 29
Azymut Mochy 32 31
M&M 0 0
35 0

Azymut Mochy 45 25
0 47

Sledz w Smietanie 42 44
ZSZ Pijarow 2 0
3 20

20 0

16 0

XIV LO Poznan 0 0

O OO oo

w N
OO o w

O OO OO O0oOo

4

eoNelololNololNoellolNoelololyoed

a1
o N

PPN3

15

o

12

(o]

19
11

18
14
28
26
32
24
42

38
46
10
17
16

21

23
29
31
47
35
27
43

o N

13

OO OO0 0O0O0OO0 ok

N B W w
U1 O O O O W

(el eleoloelelNelolololollollollolole]

O WO oo oo

19

N =
O OO PO OO

w
o O

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOoOo

D
o

49
50

o

52
53

o O O

PPN5

~Noo B~ O WNOO O

[ SN w e e ol W wWwbhwwN NP RN R
OO0 000000 ORO0OO0OO0OO0ORNOMNOUOODWONWO ONNOINDNO

10
14
21
23
26
30
36
38
38
39
39
40
44
45
47
48
48
49
49
49
50
51
52
52
52
53
57
57

PPN6 SUMA
8
18
22
23
25
32
24
36
35
43
48
62
62
63
74
121
106
105
124
158
159
159
173
32
37
45
47
52
52
78
83
94
95
97
97
116
132

23
23
29
29



43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
54
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
71
73
74
74
76
77
77
79
80
81
81
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
93

Poczatkujacy

miejsce
1
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Kedzierska
Ignaczak
Walkowiak
Hornik
Gabryszak
Skwierczynska
Szydto
Czapski
Kapica
Winiecki
Bittner
Owczarz
Trawkowska
Kukurenda
Przewozna
Nowak
Deja
Stanek
Cieslawski
Sielicki
Hadam
Stachowiak
Nowak
Kwiecien
Drygas
Kubiak
Dudzinska
Bonczyk
Cuprys
Kaczmarek
Krause
Karczewski
Fragszczak
Radke
Nowak
Piagtek
Butkiewicz
Wroblewski
Urbanczyk
Brozynski

Nadia
Pawet
Marek
Alicja
Piotr
Magda
Mariusz
Arkadiusz
Szymon
Jacek
Mateusz
Joanna
Matgosia
Martyna
Katarzyna
Maria
Dagmara
Amanda
Kacper
Gustaw
Michat
Marcin
Mateusz
Michat
Bartosz
Roksana
Barbara
Krzysztof
Amadeusz
Adam
Barttomiej
Dorian
Mateusz
Tomasz
Tomasz
Hubert
Adam
Remigiusz
Grzegorz
Oliwier

Wisniowska-Lesia Ola

Kucza
Pasterniak
Raczek
Chachler
Wachalski
Andrzejewski
Sojka
Kniat
Papiez
Wielebska
Klasa
Nowak

Nazwisko
Schmidtke
Cyferkowski
Ferchmin
Waraczewski
Kiemel
Ferchmin
Giedrojé¢
Klecz
Pietrzycka
Wolniewicz
Rekosiak
Murawski
Murawska
Cieslak
Cierniewska
Pacynska
Przybylak
Gtadysiak
Rychtowicz
Filipiak
Bultrowicz

Adam
Szymon
Tomasz
Joanna
Pawet
Krzysztof
Wiktoria
Joanna
Izabela
Zuzanna
Pawet
Wiestaw

Imie
tukasz
Roman
Stanistaw
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
tucja
Anna
Mateusz
Magdalena
Natalia
Marta
Rafat
Ewa
Sebastian
Anna
Joanna
Stanistaw
Gabriela
Marcin
Marek
Tymoteusz

Azymut Mochy 10 0
26 0

0 0

WKS Grunwald 0 0
0 0

0 33

0 0

trenujzpara.com 0 0
33 0

0 0

0 28

Widczmordy 39 35
0 0

Sledz w Smietanie 0 0
XLO 36 0
KS Hades 0 38
Sledz w Smietanie 0 0
Azymut Mochy 43 0
KKS Lech Poznan 0 0
rajdkonwalii.pl Team 0 0
KB Maniak Poznan 0 0
KS Warta 0 12
UKS Skoczek Skoki 0 18
KOS Gryf Szczecin 19 0
0 21

Night Runners 0 22
23 0

0 23

Azymut Mochy 24 0
0 24

0 0

UKS Skoczek Skoki 0 26
0 0

27 0

28 0

0 0

0 0

31 0

ForRun 0 32
HKS Azymut Mochy 0 0
0 0

Szkota Koziegtowy 0 36
ZSZP Poznan 0 0
Szkota Koziegtowy 0 0
rajdkonwalii.pl 41 0
0 43

0 0

Uks Arkady Raszkow 0 0
blogobieganiu.com 0 0
HKS Azymut Mochy 0 39
Uks Arkady Raszkow 0 0
ZSZP 0 0
UKS Skoczek Skoki 0 0

Punkty

Klub PPN 1 PPN2
1 1

Piatkowo na Biegowo 3 2
ZSZ Pijarow 7 8
5 0

Pijarzy Poznan 9 5
ZSZ Pijarow 4 7
0 6

13 3

M&M 12 10
19 15

0 19

Azymut Mochy 21 21
Azymut Mochy 22 22
0 0

0 0

0 0

MSICS Poznan 18 13
HKS tos 47 Komorniki 20 0
M&M 10 4
0 0

KS Hades 8 0

A bA DA W w S w N NN WN
Ul ©OOWOM~MOMOOOUINOOO

O OO0 00 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

N w w
© OO0 oOo~NO®

O O O o

PPN3

N O 00 WwoU o o -

e
NP

15
19

o

13
16

20

~N O O

o OO oo

24

31

30

w
~ O O

OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OONPEFE OOOOo

2

»

O OO O oo

3
3

w N

OO O O0OO0OO0O0O00O0O0oOoOo

PPN4

©O© 000~ wWNSNP

el
w o

19
26
22

12
16

o

11

22
20
33
30

21
34

38

41
40

IS
N O

[eNeoNeoheolNolNolNolNololNolNolNolo

N N N
©O© 00O O o ou

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOo

w A b
N O 01 b

o O o

PPN5

oo ~NN O

10

(o)}

17
18
19
24
22

16
13

25

o w o

32
46
50
55
55
57
61
65
67
68
72
74
74
74
75
79
87
91

N

12
18
19
21
22
23
23
24
24
25
26
26
27
28
28
29
31
32
32
33
36
36
37
41
43
44
45
49
71

o O O

PPN6 SUMA
4
17
19
20
20
24
26
27
43
60
72
85
88
19
41
45
52
65
14
14
15



22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
36
38
38
40
41
41
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
51
51

Wichniewicz
Kiemel
Nowak
Cierniewski
Michalewski
Filipiak
Rekosiak
Milne
Filipiak
Banaszak
Burchardt
Stachowiak
Pospieszna
Wilczynska
Urbanczyk
Kawalec
Stachowiak
Zietek
Michalewska
Konieczny
Sobolewski
Zalewska
tuczka
Kazimierska

Bartoszewski

Wielebska
Cierniewska
Kaczocha
Sojka
Rogowski
Cierniewski
Hirsch
Matuszewski

Jeremi
Tomasz
Zosia
Stawomir
Adam
Agnieszka
Kamila
Bartosz
Mateusz
Maciej
Bartosz
Michat
Anna
Marta
Paulina
Jacek
Daria
Aleksandra
Katarzyna
Tomasz
tukasz
Gabriela
Monika
Aleksandra
Artur
Zuzanna
Dorota
Szymon
Wiktoria
Marcin
Szymon
Marcin
Szymon

Pijarzy Poznah
KS Hades

trenujzpara.com
LO nr 2 w Poznaniu

HKS Azymut Mochy
ForRun

UKS Arkady Raszkow

Szkota Koziegtowy
PKS Brambory
Politechnika Poznanska

Szkota Koziegtowy
UKS Arkady Raszkéw

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
UKS Arkady Raszkéw

Night Runners
Pigtkowo na Biegowo

Jeden najgorszy wynik etapu nie brany pod uwage w

klasyfikacji (najwieksza liczba
punktow/NKL/nieobecnosc¢)
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